                                      MDMA Series
Microminiature Connectors
With removable crimp contacts
ESCC 3401/077 – ESCC 3401/078
Features/Benefits
 Compliant with ESA specifications
 High performance MicropinTM contact system

Specifications and dimensions subject to change
                                                              B3 - 2                                      www.ckswitches.com
How to Order Connector
Our easy build-a-connector concept allows you to mix and match options to create the MDMA you need. To order, select desired option
from each category and place it in the appropriate box.
Materials & Finishes
COMPONENT MATERIAL FINISH
Shell Aluminium alloy
01 : 25.4 µm electroless Nickel over Copper underlay
02 : 0.7 µm Gold over 25.4 µm electroless Nickel
Insulator Liquid Crystal Polymer UL 94-V0, Glass-filled, Black Color
Female Contacts Copper Alloy 1.27 µm Gold over Copper underlay
Male Contacts Copper Alloy 1.27 µm Gold over Copper underlay
Accessories (E & Y) Stainless Steel 303 type, passivated
Interfacial Seals Fluorosilicone elastomer Pink color
Dust Cap Polyethylene Black color, antistatic.
Attachment  Options:
Nothing: Standard (no hardware)
E  Captive nut
Y  Float mount
Contacts Information:
FO  Connector without contacts
(Contacts must be ordered separately) Shell Finish:
01  25.4 µm Ni
02  0.7 µm Au over 25.4 µm Ni
Type of contact:
P  Pin (Male)
S  Socket (Female)
Shell Size: Number of Contacts
9
15
21
25
31
37
51
Detail Specification Number
MDMA Series
Testing Level
3401077 01 B  MDMA Y 9 P - FO
Pin connector with Nickel plating Pin connector with Gold plating
ESA/ESCC Specification:
  Dimensions shown in: mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
                                                              B3 - 3                                      www.ckswitches.com
Connector Dimensions
Attachment Options
Shell Size A ±0.25 B ±0.22 C ±0.14 D max E ±0.25 F ±0.13 G ±0.13 J ±0.13
9P 19.68 7.60 8.31 4.69 9.91 6.63 7.63 14.35
9S 19.68 7.60 9.89 6.38 9.91 6.63 7.63 14.35
15P 23.50 7.60 12.12 4.69 13.72 6.63 11.44 18.16
15S 23.50 7.60 13.70 6.38 13.72 6.63 11.44 18.16
21P 27.30 7.60 15.93 4.69 17.53 6.63 15.25 21.97
21S 27.30 7.60 17.51 6.38 17.53 6.63 15.25 21.97
25P 29.84 7.60 18.47 4.69 20.07 6.63 17.79 24.51
25S 29.84 7.60 20.05 6.38 20.07 6.63 17.79 24.51
31P 33.65 7.60 22.28 4.69 23.88 6.63 21.60 28.32
31S 33.65 7.60 23.86 6.38 23.88 6.63 21.60 28.32
37P 37.46 7.60 26.09 4.69 27.69 6.63 25.41 32.13
37S 37.46 7.60 27.67 6.38 27.69 6.63 25.41 32.13
51P 36.20 8.70 24.83 5.78 26.42 7.65 24.14 30.86
51S 36.20 8.70 26.41 7.47 26.42 7.65 24.14 30.86
Allowable Float (mm)
Lateral 0.40